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Forest of Bere Bowmen WA Weekend Sunday 2023 - Final Results

Matthew Sharpe
Alex Rowe

Nick Mount
Daniel Faulkner
Andy Nutman
Colin Taylor
John Taylor
Stuart Edwards
Nigel Kelly
Wayne Goble
Alan Byford

Jamie Vos

Darryn Galloway
Adam Nason-Smith
Dave Flint

Adrian Jones
Michael Yeates

Lawrence Devenish
Alan Kingsley-Dobson
James Murfitt
Steve Gould

Alan Hayden

Paul Telfer

Les Macpherson
Terry Maskell

Kevin Cassidy
Ciaran Finn
Richard Salter
James Tandy

Luke Davis

Joseph Elliott
Darren Upfield

Craig May

Dave Gedny
Stephen Morris
Tyrone Morrow
Alan Holder
Craig Etherington
Tom Williams
Herbert Tatnell
Peter Brown

World Record Status WA1440
FoBB, Blendworth Lane, Horndean, PO8 0AA - 2 July 2023
90m 70m 50m 30m Score

Guildford AC

Redruth Archers

Wight Bowmen
Andover Archers
Southampton AC
Chichester Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Guildford AC
Southampton AC
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Ville Bowmen

Sevenoaks Archery Club
Bowmen of Lytchett
1066 Archery Club
Sevenoaks Archery Club
Sway Bowmen

Bowmen of Lytchett

Worthing

Crawley AC

AC Delco Bowmen
AC Delco Bowmen
Bournemouth AC
Wight Bowmen
Portsdown AC
High Weald AC
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Whitehill Archers
Portsdown AC
Ville Bowmen
Andover Archers
Portsdown AC
Portsdown AC

AC Delco Bowmen
Chichester Bowmen
Andover Archers
Southfields Archery Club
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Whitehill Archers
Leaves Green Bowmen
Newhaven AC

Hertford Co of Archers

289
280
245
247
189
189
142
155
239
124

0

90m

63
82
71
61

90m

319
314
323
316
287
307
293
293
283
285
268
259

o O O

90m

221
206
166
126
210
150

96
164
101

314
318
287
259
235
229
202
200
253

0

0

70m

185
132
139
103

70m

334
335
334
329
321
312
323
323
306
315
287
296

o O O

70m

260
266
240
218
183
232
242
150
138

296
265
278
290
284
237
215
125

o O O

50m

171
148
135
121

50m

334
333
330
329
336
311
315
323
316
298
303
292

o O O

50m

264
185
237
230
231
194
197
163
166

336
346
311
313
317
296
248
262
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30m

263
243
216
216

30m

349
350
342
351
349
353
352
342
330
324
333
328

o O O

30m

294
302
304
321
268
295
251
265
233

1235
1209
1121
1109
1025
951
807
742
492
124
0

Score

682
605
561
501

Score

1336
1332
1329
1325
1293
1283
1283
1281
1235
1222
1191
1175

Score

1039
959
947
895
892
871
786
742
638

10+X X Cmts

37
38
15
18
13
14
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10+X

70
63
62
62
58
58
55
37
40
38
33
28
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10+X

11
13

17
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24
27
22
22
25
21
17
13
11
13
12
12
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Retd
Retd
DNS

Cmts

DNS
DNS

Cmts

DNS
DNS
DNS

Cmts



90m WA 1440 - L adies LB 50+ 90m
1 Michelle Loxley Osprey Archers 16
70m WA1440 - Gentlemen Rec 50+ 70m
1 Jonathan Barnbrook Portsdown AC 272

2 Robin Pearce Farnham Archers 200

Ed Hand Chichester Bowmen 0

70m WA1440 - Gentlemen LB 50+ 70m
1 lan Thacker Fort Purbrook Co of B 0
70m WA1440 - Gentlemen C/P 50+ 70m
1 John Foley Fort Purbrook Co of B 334

2 Nathan Warr Portsdown AC 334

3 Lee Grace Wight Bowmen 329

4 David Minter Forest of Bere Bowmen 332

5 Andrew Ratcliffe Guildford AC 314

6 Danny Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen 321
70m WA1440 - L adies Rec 70m
1 Hannah Mitchell Southampton AC 272

2 Sara Rubio Southampton AC 230

3 Alison Innes Bournemouth AC 240

4 Megan Hird Portsdown AC 194

5 Jessie Robbins Forest of Bere Bowmen 172
Rebecca Giddings Durham University AC 103

Petra Ginman Worthing 0

CJ Upfield Portsdown AC 0

70m WA1440 - L adies LB 70m
1 Ann Nason-Smith 1066 Archery Club 27
70m WA1440 - L adies C/P 70m
1 Vicky Loader AC Delco Bowmen 350

2 Marie Perrott Southampton AC 333

3 Claire Walsh Portsdown AC 333

4 Rachael Graham AC Delco Bowmen 312

5 Gen Witham Bowmen of Guernsey 283

6 Leila Karimi AC Delco Bowmen 292
70m WA1440 - Ladies BB 50+ 70m
1 Tina Grace Wight Bowmen 198
70m WA1440 - L adies BB 70m
1 Pat Hotchkiss Forest of Bere Bowmen 222

2 Karen Lott Farnham Archers 166

3 Sandra Olufsen Andover Archers 172

4 Laurie Waugh Alton & Four Marks 141

70m

91

60m

269
240

60m

68

60m

342
347
335
339
324
312

60m

261
251
272
226
217
139

60m

50

60m

353
336
324
333
315
303

60m

214

60m

200
204
166
150

50m

82

50m

238
201

50m

28

50m

339
332
330
323
299
303

50m

247
257
238
211
142

12

50m

60

50m

340
336
308
305
293
264

50m

172

50m

225
201
141
132

30m

85

30m

301
263

30m

105

30m

354
354
352
340
336
325

30m

305
322
275
279
222

o O O

30m

109

30m

354
334
335
326
328
336

30m

244

30m

262
255
255
216

Score 10+X X

274 2 0

Score 10+X X

1080 14 4
904 12 4
0 0 O

Score 10+X X

200 3 O

Score 10+X X

1369 84 31
1367 88 39
1346 61 34
1334 58 18
1273 48 15
1261 44 11

Score 10+X X

1085 14 4
1060 25 5
1025 8 2
910 8 1
753 6 3
254 0 O

0O 0 O

0O 0 O
Score 10+X X
246 0 O

Score 10+X X

1397 102 42
1339 66 18
1300 49 16
1276 42 16
1219 33 15
1195 32 11

Score 10+X X

828 7 O

Score 10+X X

909 5 1
826 10 2
734 8 2
639 6 2

Cmts

Cmts

DNS

Cmts

Cmts

Cmts

Retd
DNS
DNS

Cmts

Cmts

Cmts

Cmts



60m WA 1440 - L adies Rec 50+ 60m 50m 40m 30m Score 10+X X Cmts

Nicola McDowell Worthing 0 0 0 0 0O O O DNS

60m WA 1440 - Ladies C/P 50+ 60m 50m 40m 30m Score 10+X X Cmts

1 Indira Mistry Forest of Bere Bowmen 295 295 271 316 1177 31 6

74 Archers



